Event:

Referee
Elizabeth Bowman

Fina Evaluator

Scottish Amateur Swimming Association
. ARTISTIC SWIMMING
Scottish (Under S.A.S.A. Laws)
Swimming

Artistic Swimming

SCOTTISH ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB Venue:

Aberdeen Sports Village

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022 Date:

Saturday 1st October 2022

Club Championship Free Duet - RESULTS

0s Name
1 Anna McGregor
Corin Macdonald

2 Baylee Harrison
Lucy Foster

3 Olivia Thrower
Rose McGrory

4 Eleanor Fryer
Rosa Clark

Chief Recorder Judge Execution Artistic Impression Difficulty
Phyllis McLean 1 Margo Wimberley (EE) Rachel Harper (EF) Lindsay Makin (WG)
2 Wyn McFadyen (NN) Sarah Hale (EE) Linda Milne (EF)
3 Irene Glen (EF) Cath Fleming (EE) Anne Kane (WC)
4 Viv Fleming (EE) Helen Ternent (EA) Chloe Burns (EC)
5 Average Score Average Score Average Score
Judges
Club Component 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen
i 0
Nairn SSC (A) o Execut!on 6.4 6.6 6.5 5.9 6.4 30%  19.3000
Artistic Impression 6.3 6.3 6.6 6.5 6.4 40%  25.6000 0.0
Difficulty 6.6 6.2 5.8 6.0 6.2 30%  18.4000
Edinburgh Execution 6.3 6.1 6.6 5.6 6.2 30%  18.6000
SSC (B) Artistic Impression 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 40% 249330 00
Difficulty 6.3 5.9 5.6 5.6 5.9 30%  17.4000
Edinburgh Execution 6.0 5.6 5.3 5.5 5.6 30%  16.7000
SSC (A) Artistic Impression 5.9 6.0 6.1 5.9 6.0 40%  23.8670 0.0
Difficulty 5.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.7 30%  17.0000
Nairn SSC (B) o Execut!on 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.8 5.5 30%  16.5000
Artistic Impression 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.7 5.8 40%  23.3330 0.0

Difficulty 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.7

30% 17.1000

Routine

Score

63.3000

60.9330

57.5670

56.9330



Name
Ailidh Brobyn
Erin Patten

Freya Charters
Abbie Lee

Katie-Anne Angel
Raegan Swanson

Niamh McGhee
Paula Nowak

Scottish
Swimming

Artistic Swimming

Club

North Ayrshire
ASC

Nairn SSC (C)

Fife SSC

Edinburgh
SSC (C)

Scottish Amateur Swimming Association

ARTISTIC SWIMMING
(Under S.A.S.A. Laws)

Component
Execution

Artistic Impression
Difficulty

Execution
Artistic Impression

Difficulty

Execution
Artistic Impression

Difficulty

Execution
Artistic Impression

Difficulty

I~

54
6.0
5.6

5.2
5.9
5.0

51
5.8
5.2

54
5.7
55

N

5.4
5.7
5.5

5.2
5.7
5.3

5.1
5.4
5.6

4.9
5.4
5.2

Judges

lw

5.2
5.6
54

55
5.8
54

54
5.0
5.2

51
5.6
52

I~

5.2
5.8
5.2

4.9
5.6
51

4.6
5.8
5.0

4.3
5.7
5.2

5.3
5.8
54

5.2
5.8
5.2

51
55
5.3

4.9
5.6
5.3

%
30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

Calc
15.9000
23.0670

16.3000

15.6000
23.0670
15.6000

15.3000
22.2670
15.7000

14.9000
22.5330
15.7000

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Routine

Score

55.2670

54.2670

53.2670

53.1330



