



Event: SCOTTISH ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022

Venue:	Aberdeen Sports Village					
Date:	Saturday 1st October 2022					

## **Club Championship Free Duet - RESULTS**

Referee Elizabeth Bowman Chief Recorder
Phyllis McLean

Fina Evaluator

Judge	<u>Execution</u>	Artistic Impression	<u>Difficulty</u>					
1	Margo Wimberley (EE)	Rachel Harper (EF)	Lindsay Makin (WG)					
2	Wyn McFadyen (NN)	Sarah Hale (EE)	Linda Milne (EF)					
3	Irene Glen (EF)	Cath Fleming (EE)	Anne Kane (WC)					
4	Viv Fleming (EE)	Helen Ternent (EA)	Chloe Burns (EC)					
5	Average Score	Average Score	Average Score					

						<u>Judges</u>						<u>Routine</u>
<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Club</u>	<b>Component</b>	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>Calc</u>	<u>Pen</u>	<u>Score</u>
1	Anna McGregor	Nairn SSC (A)	<b>Execution</b>	6.4	6.6	6.5	5.9	6.4	30%	19.3000		
	Corin Macdonald	Naiiii 33C (A)	<b>Artistic Impression</b>	6.3	6.3	6.6	6.5	6.4	40%	25.6000	0.0	63.3000
			<u>Difficulty</u>	6.6	6.2	5.8	6.0	6.2	30%	18.4000		
2	Baylee Harrison	Edinburgh	<u>Execution</u>	6.3	6.1	6.6	5.6	6.2	30%	18.6000		
	Lucy Foster	SSC (B)	<b>Artistic Impression</b>	6.0	6.3	6.2	6.3	6.2	40%	24.9330	0.0	60.9330
			<u>Difficulty</u>	6.3	5.9	5.6	5.6	5.9	30%	17.4000		
3	Olivia Thrower	Edinburgh	<u>Execution</u>	6.0	5.6	5.3	5.5	5.6	30%	16.7000		
	Rose McGrory	SSC (A)	<b>Artistic Impression</b>	5.9	6.0	6.1	5.9	6.0	40%	23.8670	0.0	57.5670
			<u>Difficulty</u>	5.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.7	30%	17.0000		
4	Eleanor Fryer Rosa Clark	Nairn SSC (B)	<u>Execution</u>	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.8	5.5	30%	16.5000		
			Artistic Impression	5.9	5.9	5.8	5.7	5.8	40%	23.3330	0.0	56.9330
			Difficulty	5.7	5.8	5.7	5.6	5.7	30%	17.1000		

## Scottish Amateur Swimming Association ARTISTIC SWIMMING (Under S.A.S.A. Laws)



						<u>Judges</u>						Routine
<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Club</u>	<b>Component</b>	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>Calc</u>	<u>Pen</u>	<u>Score</u>
5	Ailidh Brobyn	North Ayrshire	<b>Execution</b>	5.4	5.4	5.2	5.2	5.3	30%	15.9000		
	Erin Patten	ASC	<b>Artistic Impression</b>	6.0	5.7	5.6	5.8	5.8	40%	23.0670	0.0	55.2670
			<u>Difficulty</u>	5.6	5.5	5.4	5.2	5.4	30%	16.3000		
6 Freya Charters Abbie Lee	Freya Charters	Nairn SSC (C)	<u>Execution</u>	5.2	5.2	5.5	4.9	5.2	30%	15.6000		
	Abbie Lee	Naim SSC (C)	<b>Artistic Impression</b>	5.9	5.7	5.8	5.6	5.8	40%	23.0670	0.0	54.2670
			<u>Difficulty</u>	5.0	5.3	5.4	5.1	5.2	30%	15.6000		
7	Katie-Anne Angel	Fife SSC	Execution	5.1	5.1	5.4	4.6	5.1	30%	15.3000		
	Raegan Swanson	1 116 330	<b>Artistic Impression</b>	5.8	5.4	5.0	5.8	5.5	40%	22.2670	0.0	53.2670
			<u>Difficulty</u>	5.2	5.6	5.2	5.0	5.3	30%	15.7000		
8	Niamh McGhee	Edinburgh	<u>Execution</u>	5.4	4.9	5.1	4.3	4.9	30%	14.9000		
	Paula Nowak	SSC (C)	<b>Artistic Impression</b>	5.7	5.4	5.6	5.7	5.6	40%	22.5330	0.0	53.1330
			<u>Difficulty</u>	5.5	5.2	5.2	5.2	5.3	30%	15.7000		